10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Program Manager llI, California
Bay-Delta Authority

Executive Officer, Delta
Conservancy

Program Manager |, California Bay-
Delta Authority

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Recycling Program Manager |

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Environmental Scientist, Range C
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Health Program Specialist |

Health Program Specialist |

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Environmental Scientist, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Subdivision

Total Wages
$144,175

$124,369

$105,615

$93,888

$93,164

$71,297

$61,886

$55,033

$37,167

$26,264

$23,388

$22,439

$11,410



