	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager III, California Bay-Delta Authority		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$144,175
2.	Executive Officer, Delta Conservancy		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$124,369
3.	Program Manager I, California Bay- Delta Authority		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$105,615
4.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$93,888
5.	Recycling Program Manager I		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$93,164
6.	Staff Services Manager I		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$71,297
7.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$61,886
8.	Environmental Scientist, Range C		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$55,033
9.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$37,167
10.	Health Program Specialist I		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$26,264
11.	Health Program Specialist I		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$23,388
12.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$22,439
13.	Environmental Scientist, Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$11,410